
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	PIZZA	GRANT	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $24,087.53
2025-05-02 Grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_78HyG2X -$80.00 $24,007.53
2025-05-02 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_vgH45Bo $80.00 $24,087.53
2025-05-02 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Busan txn_kWHOZBz -$80.00 $24,007.53
2025-05-02 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_0eH8r2E -$25.00 $23,982.53
2025-05-03 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Amor	Budiyanto txn_ZeH9wL9 $2.18 $23,984.71
2025-05-03 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Luke	Oldenburg txn_AWHV7Mx $86.82 $24,071.53
2025-05-04 Grant	to	Vishesh	Prajapati txn_YRHxBe5 -$65.00 $24,006.53
2025-05-07 Pizza	for	IHS	Hack	Club	meeting txn_MNH5rXZ -$71.05 $23,935.48
2025-05-07 Delivery	tip txn_BZH0Zmy -$10.00 $23,925.48
2025-05-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_GkHzbXa $100.00 $24,025.48
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_8rH7bQp -$20.00 $24,005.48
2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ismael txn_WBHWNkP $0.09 $24,005.57
2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_GkHzeWl $20.00 $24,025.57
2025-05-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kai txn_qkHRa6o $33.14 $24,058.71
2025-05-13 Grant	to	Jeewon	Kwon txn_LgHRVqv -$145.00 $23,913.71
2025-05-14 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Nat txn_AWHVrnw $4.38 $23,918.09
2025-05-16 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_lZH5Vko $0.28 $23,918.37
2025-05-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_d7HYXko -$0.28 $23,918.09
2025-05-22 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Jorge	Uribe txn_XGH4deL $47.84 $23,965.93
2025-05-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_AWHVeYa $0.44 $23,966.37
2025-05-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Siddh txn_4dHXR8M $0.04 $23,966.41
2025-05-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ryan	D txn_MNH5Wv5 $62.14 $24,028.55

WITHDRAWN:	$496.33.	DEPOSITED:	$437.35. $24,028.55

Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


